
Student Fee Category Description
CSP Commencing From 
2021 You are a 2021 Student if you commenced your current program at UniSQ on or after 1 January 2021
CSP Commenced Prior 
to  2021 You are a pre-2021 student if you:

*Commenced your current program prior to 1 January 2021 and did not complete the program by 31 December 2020
*Completed a program on or before 31 December 2020 and after 1 January start another program that relates to the earlier program and leads to an honours degree.
*Were undertaking an enabling program in 2020 and commenced another program on or after 1 January 2021 leading to an award.
*Were undertaking an undergraduate certificate in 2020 and on or after 1 January 2021 commence another program leading to a bachelor degree that relates to the undergraduate certificate

Professional Pathway 
Psychology You are a Professional Pathway Psychology Student if you commenced in one of the following programs at UniSQ on or after 1 January 2021:

*Bachelor of Psychology (Honours) (BPSH)
*Bachelor of Science (Psychology) (BSCP)
*Bachelor of Science (Honours) (Psychology)(BSHP)
*Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Science (Psychology) (BSCP)
*Bachelor of Business Bachelor of Science (Psychology) (BBSP, BZSP)
*Bachelor of Arts (Psychology) (BAPS)

Professional Pathway 
Social Work You are a Professional Pathway Social Work Student if you commenced in one of the following programs at UniSQ on or after 1 January 2021:

*Bachelor of Social Work (BSWK)
*Bachelor of Social Work (Honours)(BSWH)
*Bachelor of Human Services (BHSP)
*Bachelor of Human Services (Counselling) (BHSC), Bachelor of Human Services (Counselling Practice)
*Bachelor of Human Services (Health and Social Wellbeing) (BHSW)
*Bachelor of Human Services (Child and Family Studies) (BHCF), Bachelor of Human Services (Child and Family Practice) (BHFP)
*Bachelor of Human Services (Community Dev & Indigenous Studies ) (BHCI)
*Bachelor of Human Services (Intercultural & Community Practice ) (BHIP)

Postgrduate Clinical 
Psychology You are a Postgraduate Clinical Psychology student if you are studying the following programs:

*Master of Clinical Psychology (MCPS)
*Master of Clinical Psychology - Advanced Entry (MCPA)

Course Code Course Title Field of Ed Cd Course Level Units
CSP Commencing From 

2021
CSP Commenced Prior to  

2021
Professional Pathway 

Social Work
Professional Pathway 

Psychology
Postgrduate Clinical 

Psychology
ACC1201 Data Insight & Fin Performance 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ACC1202 Accounting Systems & Processes 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ACC2201 Fin Reporting & Analysis A 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ACC2204 Audit and Assurance 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ACC2205 Management Accounting A 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ACC3201 Fin Reporting & Analysis B 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ACC3206 Management Accounting B 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ACC3207 Accting Syst & Crit Perspect 080101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
AEP1111 Transitioning to University 120105 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
AEP1112 Applied Academic Literacies 100705 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
AGC1201 Agric Engineering Foundation A 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC1202 Agricultural Eng Foundation B 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC2301 Ag Eng Subsystem Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC2302 AgEng O&M Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC2303 AgEng Intermediate Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC2311 AgEng SubSystem Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC2312 AgEng O&M Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC3301 AgEng Advanced A 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC3302 AgEng Advanced B 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC3314 AgEng Sust Systems Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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Psychology
AGC3315 AgEng Innovation Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGC4301 AgEng Professional AdvTopics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGR1101 Animal Health, Wel & Behaviour 050105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR1104 Farm Safety and Operations 1 050101 UGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
AGR1109 Professionalism in Agriculture 050101 UGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
AGR2008 Business Principles for Agricu 080321 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
AGR2104 Farm Safety and Operations 2 050101 UGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
AGR2109 Prac Investigations in Ag Tech 050101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR2201 Animal Production Systems 050105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR2202 Instrumentation in Agriculture 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGR2203 Animal Nutrition 050105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR2209 Agricultural Entrepreneurship 050101 UGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
AGR2302 Agricultural Machinery 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGR2303 Agronomy 050101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR2304 Plant Breeding 050101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR2902 Field Practice 050999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
AGR3105 Smart Data Farming 050101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR3202 Animal Reproduction 050105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR3302 Sens&TechInAniProd 050105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR3303 Agric Materials & Post-Harvest 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGR3304 Soil Science 010709 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGR3305 Precision & Smart Techno Agric 050199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR3903 Soil & Water Eng Practice 2 010709 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
AGR3905 Agricultural Engineering Prac 039999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
AGR4305 Agricultural Soil Mechanics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AGR6001 Food Security in 21st Century 050101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR6002 Emerging Technologies in Agric 050101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR6004 Advanced Plant Production 050101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR6005 Advanced Animal Production 050101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR6006 Soil and Water Resources 050101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
AGR6305 Applications of Adv Tech in Ag 059999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ANA1101 Foundational Anatomy 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ANA1201 Applied Anatomy 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ANA2202 Anatomy &Neuro Commun &Swallow 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ANP5001 Intr Rural & Remote Nurse Prac 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ANP5003 Emerg Nursng in Isolated Pract 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ANP6003 Management in Health Care Prac 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ANP6008 Diagnostics and Assessment 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ANP6010 Situational Practice: Clinical 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ANP6011 Clin Lead Contem Hlth Care Pra 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ANP6012 RN Prescribing 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ANT1000 World Archaeology: An Intro 090307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT1001 Cultural Diversity 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT2002 Culture, Illness and Health 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT2005 Culture, Religion and Belief 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT2007 Ethnographic Methods Anthrop'y 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT2008 Archaeological Lab Methods 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT2010 Archaeological Field Methods 090307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT3000 Archaeology of Indigenous Aust 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT3006 Indigenous People Nation State 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT3011 Cultural Heritage Management 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ANT3012 Material Culture and Museums 090303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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AST1101 Astronomy 1 010303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AST1102 Astronomy 2 010303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AST2201 Astronomical Techniques 010303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AST2202 Planetary & Exoplanetary Sci 010303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AST3301 Solar and Stellar Astronomy 010303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AST3302 Galactic & Extragalactic Astro 010303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN1101 Introduction to Aviation 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN1102 General Aviation Knowledge 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN1103 International Aviation 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN1104 Intro to Human Perform in Avn 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN1105 Intro to Aviation Business 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN1108 Flight Laboratory 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN2101 Airport Operations & M'ment 031599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN2103 Airline Operations Management 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN2104 Foundations of Aviation Safety 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN2105 Aircraft Operations 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN3101 Advd Human Factors in Aviation 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN3102 Adv Aviation Safety Mgt System 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN3105 Contmpry Issues in Aviation 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN3110 Aviation Security Management 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN3111 Intro to (UAV) Operations 031505 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN3500 Flight Ops Prof Practice 031505 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
AVN5101 Air Transport Economics 031599 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN5104 International Aviation Systems 031599 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN5108 Key Post Holder 031505 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN6101 Future of Air Transport 031507 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN6102 Aviation Human Factors 031505 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN6103 Enhancing Aviation Safety 031505 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
AVN6107 Leveraging AI for Aviation 031505 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1101 Biology 1 010999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1103 Intro to Pathology Profession 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1104 Fundmntls Infectious Diseases 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1108 Human Anatomy and Physiology A 010913 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1204 Intro to Biomedical Sciences 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1205 Pathology Clinical Placement 1 010913 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1208 Human Anatomy and Physiology B 010913 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO1315 Biomolecular Sciences 010901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2100 The Australian Biota 010905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2103 Biology 2 010999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2104 Molecular Diagnostics 1 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2105 Pathology Clinical Placement 2 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2106 Medical Microbiology 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2107 Cell and Molecular Biology 1 010901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2108 Haematology 1 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2118 Systems Physiology&Pharmacolgy 010999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2119 Biochemistry Health & Disease 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2120 Techniques Comparative Phys 1 019909 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2199 Immunology 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2202 Plant Physiology 010903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2214 Pathology Clinical Placement 3 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2215 Clinical Biochemistry 1 010901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2216 Anatomical Pathology 1 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              



Course Code Course Title Field of Ed Cd Course Level Units
CSP Commencing From 

2021
CSP Commenced Prior to  

2021
Professional Pathway 

Social Work
Professional Pathway 

Psychology
Postgrduate Clinical 

Psychology
BIO2217 Transfusion Science 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2218 Concepts in Endocrinology 010999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2219 Genetics 010999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO2220 Techniques Comparative Phys 2 019909 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3102 Human Pathophysiology 069999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3103 Applications Human Tissue Eng 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3105 Pathology Clinical Placement 4 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3107 Haematology 2 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3108 Anatomical Pathology 2 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3109 Integrative Pathology 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3199 Clinical Immunopathology 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3201 Extreme Physiology&Pharmacolgy 019901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3202 Rural Health Determinants 061309 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3203 Applications Medical Biotech 069999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3204 Molecular Diagnostics 2 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3205 Pathology Clinical Placement 5 060113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3207 Cell & Molecular Biology 2 010901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3215 Clinical Biochemistry 2 010901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3216 Immunopathology & Microbiology 010911 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3316 Advanced Clinical Microbiology 010911 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3318 Plant Microbe Interactions 010999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO3820 Food Microbiology 019905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO6201 Biology Foundations 010999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BIO8104 Special Study in Biomedical Sc 010999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME1202 BioMedEng Foundation B 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME2301 Biomed Eng Subsystem Design 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME2302 Biomed Eng O&M Topics 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME2303 Biomedical Intmd Eng Topics 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME2311 BiomedEng Subsystem Project 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME2312 Biomed Eng O&M Project 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME3301 Biomedical Eng Advanced A 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME3302 Biomedical Eng Advanced B 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME3314 Biomed Sust Systems Project 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME3315 Biomed Eng Innovation Project 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
BME4301 Biomed Eng Advanced Topics 039903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CAW2002 Community and Self Care 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CAW3001 Community Project 1 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CAW3002 Community Project 2 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CCI1000 Intro to Creative Industries 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CCI1001 Understanding Media 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CCI1002 Content Creation 100703 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CCI2000 Audience and Analytics 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CCI2001 Social Media Publicity & Promo 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CCI2002 Legal and Ethical Frameworks 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CCI3000 Popular Culture and Identity 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CCI3001 Creative Industries Project A 099999 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
CCI3002 Creative Industries Project B 099999 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
CHE1110 Chemistry 1 010599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CHE2120 Chemistry 2 010599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS1000 Digital Disruption 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS2100 Bus Intelligence & Data Vis 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS2101 Cloud Based Systems 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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CIS2103 Dig Assets & Resp Data Mgmt 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS2104 Human Behav in Cyber Security 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS2105 Enterprise Service Management 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS3100 Business Process Management 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS3101 The Digital Business Analyst 020399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS5102 Navigating the Dig Revolution 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS5103 Mgt of Digital Assets & Data 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS5204 Cloud Based Business Systems 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS5205 Management of Cyber Security 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS5206 Data Mining:Bus Anlytc Cyb Sec 020305 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS5209 Sys Design for IT Professional 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS5310 IS/ICT Project Management 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6001 Technology Entrepreneurship 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6008 Business Intelligence 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6011 Digital Innovation 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6025 Big Data Visualisation 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6042 Social Analytics for Business 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6100 Leadership in Digital Services 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6110 AI for Business 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6501 Adv Info Systems Project 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6504 Blockchain Fundamentals 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6707 Cyber Incident Mgmt & Resp 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6708 Digital Forensics 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6709 Cyber Gov and Leadership 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6712 Info Assurance & Risk Mgmt 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6714 Cyber Resilience 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIS6720 Cyber Security Project 020399 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
CIV2901 Geology & Geomechanic Practice 030911 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
CIV3403 Geotechnical Engineering 030911 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV3703 Transport Engineering 030909 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV3906 Civil Materials Practice 030909 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
CIV3907 Civil Systems Practice 030903 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
CIV4505 Structural Analysis 030903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV4506 Concrete Structures 030903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV4508 Structural Design II 030903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV4908 Civil Design Practice 030903 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
CIV5403 Adv Geotechnical Engineering 030911 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV5802 Advanced Prestressed Concrete 030903 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV5803 Fibre Composite Technology 030903 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV6801 Advanced Structural Design 030903 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CIV6807 Advances in Civil Engineering 030903 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI1110 Weather and Climate 010701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI2201 Climate Change and Variability 010701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI3301 Climate & Environment Risk Ass 010701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI3302 Adaptation to Climate Change 010701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI6001 Climate Risk 010701 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI6002 Climate Contexts for Planetar 010701 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI6204 Global Environmental Systems 010701 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CLI6205 Climate and Sustainability 010701 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG1001 Intro to Construction Manageme 040303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG1002 Res Const: Mthds, Mtls & M'mnt 040399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG2001 Job Organisation 040303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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CMG2002 Cost M'ment: Est,Meas&CstCntrl 040307 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG2003 Construction Production M'ment 040303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG3001 Building & Construction Proc't 040303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG3002 Contract Administration 040303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG3003 Bldg Serv: Mthds,Mtls & M'ment 040399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG4002 Integrated Construction M'ment 040303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG4003 Commercial Construction 040399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG5101 Contract Administration and Pr 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG5102 Construction Measurement 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG5103 Construction Risk Management 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG5104 Digital Construction 1 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG5201 Digital Construction 2 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG5202 Construction Technology 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG6101 Construction Planning &Control 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG6102 Global Construction Managemnt 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG6201 Integrated Const Progect Mgt 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMG6202 Construction Quality & Saf Mgt 040303 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CMS2009 Celebrity & Society 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU5041 Trauma Informed Care & Prac 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU5101 Counselling Skills & Applictns 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU5104 Counselling Frameworks 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU5105 Diversity, Develop & Lifespan 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU6013 Working with Addiction 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU6021 Couple and Family Counselling 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU6022 Child and Youth Counselling 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU6040 Counselling Capstone Project 090513 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
COU6042 Trauma Theories 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU6050 Masters Counselling Practicum 090513 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
COU6102 Prof Couns Prac Ident & Ethics 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU6103 Present Issues & Mental Health 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
COU6106 Group Counsel & Other Settings 090513 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI1111 Criminology 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI1121 Crime and Justice 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI1122 Race Diversity Crime Justice 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI1123 Punishment and Reform 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI2211 Crime, Justice and the Media 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI2212 Police and Society 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI2213 Youth Deviance Juvenile Justic 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI2221 Understanding the Soc Scncs 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI2222 Victimology in Context 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI3311 Investigating Crime 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI3312 Green Criminology 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI3321 Criminal Minds Forensic Psych 099903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CRI6111 Advanced Criminology 099903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CSC1030 Data Management Fundamentals 020199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC1050 Network & Security Fundamental 020113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC1060 Data Analytics Fundamentals 020199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC1310 Networking 1 020113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC1401 Foundation Programming 020103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC1410 Soft Eng Foundations 020103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC1420 Programming 2 020109 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC2000 Planning a Career in ICT 120599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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CSC2220 Artificial Intelligence 020119 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC2230 Big Data Management 020199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC2320 Security 1 029901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC2330 Securing Networked Application 020103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC2402 Programming 3: Object Orientat 020103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC2406 Web Technology 1: Client Side 029999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC2460 Database Systems 020199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3250 Pattern Recognition 020119 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3260 Data Mining Applications 020119 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3360 Networking 3 020113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3370 Security 2 029901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3403 Programming 4: Adv Paradigms 020101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3413 Networking 4 020113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3427 Networking 2: Routing & Switch 020113 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3430 Systems Servers and DevOps 020199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3480 Web Technology 2: Full Stack 020103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3501 Data Analysis & Visualisation 020199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC3600 ICT Professional Project 020305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5020 Foundations of Programming 020103 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5050 Networking Foundations 020113 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5090 Foundation of IT Systems Admin 020305 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5100 Cyber Security Architecture 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5510 Internetworking 020113 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5520 Securing Networks 029901 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5710 Software Design and Modelling 020103 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5720 Programming Algorithms 020103 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC5740 Client-side Web Technology 020103 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6001 Data Visualisation 020199 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6002 Big Data Management 029999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6003 Machine Learning 020199 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6004 Data Mining 020199 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6101 Penetration Testing 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6200 Advanced ICT Prof Project 029999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6201 Deep Learning 020199 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6202 Natural Language Processing 020119 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6203 Intelligent Multimedia Anlysis 020119 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6204 Info Retrieval&Knowledge Mgmt 020119 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6205 Applied Analytics 020119 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6360 Wireless Networking 020113 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6370 Network Security Management 020113 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6380 Designing Networks 020113 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6410 Adv Relational Database System 020199 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6460 Advanced Programming Languages 020103 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6470 Server-side Web Technology 020103 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6540 Routing and Switching 020113 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC6711 Cloud Security 020399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC8410 Ind Studies Comp/Maths/Stats A 020199 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSC8411 Ind Studies Comp/Maths/Stats B 020199 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE1201 Computer Eng Foundation A 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE1202 Computer Eng Foundation B 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE2301 Comp Sys Eng Subsystem Topics 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE2302 CompEng O&M Topics 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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CSE2303 CompEng Intermediate Topics 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE2311 CompEng SubSystem Project 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE2312 CompEng O&M Project 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE3301 CompEng Advanced A 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE3302 CompEng Advanced B 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE3314 CompEng Sust Systems Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE3315 CompEng Innovation Project 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CSE4301 CompEng Professional AdvTopics 031305 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL1201 Civil Engineering Foundation A 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL1202 Civil Engineering Foundation B 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL2301 Civil Eng Subsystem Topics 030907 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL2302 CvlEng O&M Topics 030903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL2303 CvlEng Intermediate Topics 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL2311 CvlEng SubSystem Project 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL2312 CvlEng O&M Project 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL3301 CvlEng Advanced A 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL3302 CvlEng Advanced B 030903 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL3303 CvlEng Advanced C 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL3312 Civil Eng Tech Design Project 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL3315 CvlEng Innovation Project 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CVL4301 CvlEng Professional AdvTopics 030999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
CWR1001 Writing Good Prose 100705 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CWR1002 Writing the Self 100705 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CWR1003 Writing for Young Readers 100705 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CWR2000 Writing Speculative Fiction 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CWR2001 Fairy Tales and Other Forms 100705 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CWR2003 The Writing Life 100705 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
CYS1000 CybSecIndCert1 020399 UGRD 4 4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              
CYS1010 CybSecIndCert2 020399 UGRD 4 4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              
CYS3000 CybSecLeadership1 020399 UGRD 4 4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              
CYS3010 CybSecLeadership2 020399 UGRD 4 4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              
DIP1003 Essential Mathematics 010199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
DIP1004 Mathematical Literacy 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
DIT1000 Digital Design 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT1001 Aesthetics for Interactive Sys 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT1002 Introduction to Game Design 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT1003 Animation Production & Prac 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT1004 3D Modelling Studio 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT1005 Motion Design 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT1006 Interactive Design 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT1007 Graphic Design & Dig Art Prac 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT2000 Studio Practice 100501 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
DIT2001 Game Production 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT2002 3D Animation Practice 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT2003 Digital Sculpting & 3D Workf 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT2004 Virtual and Augmented Worlds 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT2005 Tangible Design 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT3000 Design Science & Info Systems 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
DIT3001 Design Project 100501 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EBE5003 Research Training 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EBE6002 Adv System Design & Innovation 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EBE6411 Master's Research Project 1 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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EBE6412 Master's Research Project 2 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ECO1201 Fundamental Economics 091901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ECO2101 Behavioural Economics 091901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ECO2102 Dec Making Under Uncertainty 091901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ECO2103 Economics of Climate Change 091901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ECO2104 Sustainable Economies 091901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ECO5000 Managerial Economics 091901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
EDC1000 Introduction to the Profession 070111 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC1001 Learner Development 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC1002 Learners in the 21st Century 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC2000 Learner Diversity 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC2002 Digital Technologies Within 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC2111 Positive Behaviour 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC3001 First Nations Education 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC3002 Literacy and Numeracy 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC3111 Supportive Learning Environmnt 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC4000 Preparing for the Profession 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDC4111 Welfare & Wellbeing in Educ 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE1110 Foundations of Early Childhood 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE1170 Language Development & Early L 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE1220 Early Childhood Creativity 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE1260 Early Science Inquiry & Mathem 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE2140 Early Years Hlth & Active Play 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE3150 Intercultural Communication 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE3230 Leadership & Prof Prac in EC 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE3280 Relating with Families 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE5000 Planning for Learning 070101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE5712 Arts & Technology through Play 070101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE6000 Early Years Data & Assessment 070101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE6015 Relating & Inquiring Infant Ed 070101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDE6215 Leading in Early Childhood 070101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDH1450 HPE Discipline Studies 1 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDH2151 Practical Studies in Movement 070303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDH2152 Health and Wellbeing 070303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDH2253 Scientific Bases of Movement 1 070303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDH3150 Physical Activity in Society 070303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDH3154 HPE Discipline Studies 2 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDH3256 Sports Admin, Coach&Officiate 070303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5000 Intro to Curriculum & Pedagogy 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5001 Understand Learners & Learning 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5003 Science Curriculm & Pedag Stud 070103 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5010 Literacy Learn Early Years 070103 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5011 Diversity in Educ Contexts 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5106 HPE Wellbeing Curr Ped Studies 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5111 Cultivating Support Learn Env 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM5202 Mathematics Cur&Ped Studies 1 070103 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM6000 Assessment for Learning 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM6008 Inquiring in the Humanities 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM6011 Literacies Learn Diverse Cont 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM6015 Teacher Identity 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM6100 Evidence of Lrng in Teaching 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM6102 Mathematics Cur&Ped Studies 2 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
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EDM6111 English Lit & Special Needs 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDM6712 Art & Tech: Curr & Ped Studies 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDP2002 Responding Through the Arts 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDP2004 Movement and Health 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDP2006 Investigating in Science 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDP2007 Children's Literature & Lang 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDP2008 Developing Mathematical Know 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDP2009 Integrating the Humanities 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDR8061 Master of Education Project 070303 PGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
EDS2200 Junior Secondary Learning Area 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS2202 Junior Secondary Mathematics 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS2203 Junior Secondary Science Curri 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS2206 Junior Secondary HPE Curriculu 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS2207 Junior Secondary Arts Curricul 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS2208 Junior Secondary HASS Curricul 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS2210 Junior Secondary English Curri 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS2212 Junior Secondary Technologies 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4100 Senior Secondary Learning Area 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4102 Senior Secondary Mathematics 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4103 Senior Secondary Science 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4105 Snr Secondary Social Sciences 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4106 Senior Secondary HPE 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4107 Senior Secondary Arts 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4108 Senior Secondary Humanities 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4110 Senior Secondary English 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4112 Senior Secondary Technologies 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS4444 Understanding Secondary Systm 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5200 Junior Secondary Learning Area 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5202 Junior Secondary Mathematics 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5203 Junior Secondary Science 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5206 Junior Secondary HPE 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5207 Junior Secondary Arts 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5208 Junior Secondary HASS 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5210 Junior Secondary English 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5212 Junior Secondary Technologies 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS5301 First Nations Education 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6012 Investigating TPACK 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6200 Senior Secondary Learning Area 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6201 Litrcy & Numrcy Acrss Curriclm 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6202 Senior Secondary Mathematics 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6203 Senior Secondary Science 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6205 Senior Secondary Social Scienc 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6206 Senior Secondary HPE 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6207 Senior Secondary Arts 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6208 Senior Secondary Humanities 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6210 Senior Secondary English 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6212 Senior Secondary Technologies 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDS6444 Understanding Secondary System 070105 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU1100 Intro Professional Experience 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU2100 C&P Professional Experience 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU2199 Play & Play Based Experience 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU2299 Perspectives of Early Years 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
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EDU3100 Assessment & Reporting Prof Ex 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU3199 Infant & Toddler Prof Exp 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU3200 Evaluation & Improvement 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU3325 Understand Child Abuse Neglect 079999 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU3335 Manag Emotional Behav Problems 070113 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU4100 Evidence for Teacher Impact 070111 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU4199 Numeracy, Literacy & STEM EC 070101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU5001 Charting Professional Advance 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU5002 Research in Education 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU5003 Collaboration & Communication 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU5004 Wellbeing Promotion 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6101 Special & Inclusive Education 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6102 Functional Behaviour Assessmnt 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6103 Learning Difficulties: Reading 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6104 Differentiation 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6111 Child Abuse and Neglect 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6112 Educational Counselling A 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6113 Dysregulation in SEL 070199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6114 Counselling in Education 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6201 Learning Difficulties: Maths 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6202 Trauma, Behaviour and Learning 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6203 Neurodiversity and Autism 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6204 Multi-tiered Learning Design 070113 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6211 Educational Counselling B 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6212 Career Development Learning 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6213 Individual Assessment 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6214 Counselling Practicum 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6215 Career Self-Management 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6221 Coaching and Mentoring 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6222 Methods for Research in Educ 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6223 Research Project Part A 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU6224 Education Project B 079999 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDU8606 Lifelong Career Development 070303 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX1152 Arts Curriculum & Pedagogy in 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX1154 HPE Curriculum & Pedagogy in E 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX1207 Early Reading Instruction 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX1208 Mathematics in Early Primary 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX2106 Science & Design Technologies 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX2118 Maths Middle & Upper Primary 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX2207 English Curriculum Early Prmry 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX2209 Humanities & Social Sciences 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX3000 Adv Primary Specialisation 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX3107 English Curriculum Middle Prim 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX3252 Arts in Middle & Upper Primary 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX4107 English Upper Primary 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX4118 Mathematics in Context 070103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX4206 Primary Science & Design Tech 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EDX4254 HPE in Middle & Upper Primary 070199 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
EEE1201 Electrical Eng Foundation A 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE1202 Electrical Eng Foundation B 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE2301 Elec Eng Subsystem Topics 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE2302 ElecEng O&M Topics 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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EEE2303 ElecEng Intermediate Topics 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE2311 ElecEng SubSystem Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE2312 ElecEng O&M Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE3301 ElecEng Advanced A 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE3302 ElecEng Advanced B 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE3311 ElecEng Implementation Project 031301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE3312 ElecEng Tech Design Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE3314 ElecEng Sust Systems Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE3315 ElecEng Innovation Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE4301 ElecEng Professional AdvTopics 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
EEE5000 Elec Eng Principles 031399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE2913 Electrical & Electronic Prac C 031399 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ELE3803 Electrical Plant 031301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE3914 Electrical & Electronic Prac D 031399 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ELE3915 Electrical & Electronic Prac E 031399 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ELE4109 Meas Science & Instrn Eng 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE4506 Industrial Process Automation 030703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE4605 Fields and Waves 031307 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE4606 Communication Systems 031307 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE4607 Advanced Digital Communication 031307 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE4804 Power Systems Protection 031301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE4807 Power Systems Analysis 031301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE5001 Industrial Communications Prot 031307 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE5605 Electro-Magnetic Modelling 031301 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE5708 Electricity Supply Systems&Op 031301 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ELE6005 Electronics Systems Integrat 031399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG2909 Work Experience - Associate 039999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ENG3003 Engineering Management 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG3902 Professional Practice 1 039999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ENG3909 Work Experience - Technologist 039999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ENG4004 Engineering Proj & Op Managm't 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG4903 Professional Practice 2 039999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ENG4909 Work Experience - Professional 039999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ENG5001 Professional Skill Engineering 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG5002 Prof Skills Aus Eng Workplace 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG5105 Advanced Numerical Modelling 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG5500 Advanced Aerospace Systems 031503 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG6104 Asset Managem't Eng Environm't 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG6205 Project Management Practice 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG6207 Innovation Management 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG6208 Adv Engineering Project Manage 030999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENG6300 Self-Assessment Portfolio 039999 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
ENG6310 Workplace Portfolio 039999 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
ENG6311 Industry Project 039999 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
ENG8180 Advanced Engineering Studies 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENL1000 Introduction to Literature 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENL1002 Contemporary Fiction 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENL2006 Literature for Young Adults 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENL2010 Fantastic Fiction 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENL2011 Australian Literature 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENL3000 Modernism 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENL3004 The Literary Canon 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
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ENL3007 Law and Literature 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENL3009 Shakespeare & Early Modern Lit 091523 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENM1500 Introductory Engineering Maths 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENM1600 Engineering Mathematics 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ENP1001 Engineering Fundamentals A 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENP1002 Engineering Fundamentals B 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENP1091 Direct Engineering Found A 039999 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
ENP1092 Direct Engineering Found B 039999 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
ENP1093 Direct Engineering Found C 039999 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
ENP1101 Student Engineer Induction 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP1102 Student Engineer Portfolio 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP1111 Sustnble & Hmanitarian Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENP1112 Engineering Workplaces Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENP2103 Eng Affiliate Portfolio 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP2104 Eng Associate Portfolio 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP2313 Eng Assoc Capstone Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENP3101 Eng Technologist Management 039999 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
ENP3102 Eng Professional Management 039999 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
ENP3103 Research Methodology 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENP3105 Eng Transition Technologist 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP3106 Eng Technologist Portfolio 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP3107 Eng Transition Professional 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP3313 Eng Tech Capstone Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENP4108 Eng Professional Portfolio 039999 UGRD 0.25 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 298.00                                 
ENP4111 Prof Eng Research Project 039999 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
ENP4313 Engineering Capstone Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENV2101 Environmental Pollution 050999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENV2902 Hydraulics Practice 030907 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
ENV3105 Hydrology 010711 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENV4106 Irrigation Science 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENV4107 Water Resources Engineering 010711 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENV4203 Public Health Engineering 030907 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENV4205 Water and Wastewater Treatment 030907 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ENV5104 Advanced Hydraulic Systems 030999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ETH2000 Ethics in Everyday Life 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FAB1810 Intro Food & Beverage Science 019905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FAB1820 Nutrition and Health 069901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FAB2810 Food & Beverage Chemistry 069901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FAB2820 Food & Beverage Chemical 019905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FAB2830 Food and Beverage Processing 019905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FAB3810 Physical & Sensory Analysis 069901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FAB3820 Food Quality Assurance 019905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FHL5001 Clinical Leadership 061305 PGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
FHL5002 First Nations Health Policy 061305 PGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
FHL5003 The Origins of Methodologies 061305 PGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
FHL5004 Cultural Safety 061305 PGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
FHL5005 Climate Impact 061305 PGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
FHL5006 Education Leadership 061305 PGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
FHL6001 Research Ethics and Design 061305 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
FIN1100 Commercialisation 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN1101 Corporate Finance 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN1103 Financial Markets and Fintech 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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FIN2102 Fin Institution & Lending Mgmt 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN2113 Investment Securities 081105 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN2119 Fin Decisions Support Tools 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN2302 Financial Economics 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN3100 Portfolio Management 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN3106 International Finance 081101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN5100 Data and Decision Making 081101 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN6100 Financial Risk 081101 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN6101 FinTech Innovation 081101 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN6102 Investor Psych & Portfol Mgmt 081101 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FIN6201 Fin Decision Making in Org 081101 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA1001 FN Philosophy & Perspectives 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA1002 FN Perspective of Aust History 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA1003 Aust Politics & FN Experience 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA2001 FN Identity, Diversity, Protoc 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA2002 FN Exp & Rep in Arts, Media 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA2003 FN Current Issues & Debates 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA3001 Decol & Indig Standpt Theory 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FNA3002 First Nation Advocacy & Allies 090311 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP1001 Screen and Sound Production 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP1002 Cinematography 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP1003 Editing Lab 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP1005 Film Producing 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP1006 Editing Lab 2 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP1201 Sound Design 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2001 Documentary Production 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2002 Short Film 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2003 Post Production and VFX 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2004 Scriptwriting 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2005 Cinematic Language 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2006 Colour Grading & Post Workflow 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2100 Web Series 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP2201 Podcasting 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP3000 Experimental Film 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP3003 Advanced Producing 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP3004 Interactive Documentary 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP3206 AI and Media 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FSP3208 Film Directing 100701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
FUT1003 Systems Thinking 090301 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
GIS1401 Geospatial Mapping 031103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
GIS1402 Geographic Information Systems 031199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
GIS2405 Spatial Analysis and Modelling 031199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
GIS2407 Web Based GIS 031103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
GIS3008 Appn of GIS & Remote Sensing 031199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
GIS3406 Remote Sensing & Image Process 031103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
GIS3407 GIS Programming&Visualisation 031103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HAC1000 The Skilful Communicator 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HAC1001 Building Career Identity 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HAC1004 Storytelling 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HAC1100 Creating Impact 090399 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HAC2000 Technology and Identity 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HAC3001 Careers 099999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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HEA1100 Introduction to Allied Health 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA1200 Allied Health Assessments 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA2100 Allied Health Skills 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA2200 Allied Health Clinic Practice 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA6001 Contexts of Practice 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA6101 Fndtns of Gerontology Practice 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA6102 Perspectives of Healthy Ageing 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA6104 Person-centred Dementia Care 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
HEA6105 Perspectives on `End-of-Life' 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
HEA6201 Intro to Clinical Education 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA6202 Learning Strategies Healthcare 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HEA6302 Culture Determinant of Health 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HIS1000 Ancient World History 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HIS1004 Global History, 1500-1900 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HIS1005 Australian History 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HIS2001 Racism, Sovereignty & Equality 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HIS2006 Revolutions & People's Voice 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HIS2008 Total War: WWII & 20th Century 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HIS3004 Interpreting the Past 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HIS3007 Private Lives Public Histories 090305 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HMS2101 Digital Health I 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HMS3101 Digital Health Provision 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HMS4300 Industry Project 061707 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
HMT4004 Research Design and Methods 090399 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
HMT4006 Honours Theories and Debates 090305 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
HMT4100 Honours Dissertation 090399 UGRD 4 8,696.00                              4,080.00                              8,696.00                              8,696.00                              8,696.00                              
HMT4200 Honours Professional Project 090399 UGRD 4 8,696.00                              4,080.00                              8,696.00                              8,696.00                              8,696.00                              
HSC6060 Research Project Design 069999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HSC6090 Health Masters Project 069999 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
HSW1110 Mental Health & Psych Disablty 090599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HSW2100 Advocacy, Allies &Peer Support 061309 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
HSW2288 Professional Placement 1 090599 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
HSW2299 Professional Placement A 090599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HSW3220 Soc Inn for Sustainable Future 090509 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HSW3388 Professional Placement 2 090599 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
HSW3399 Professional Placement B 090599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HSW5100 Critical Perspectives of the N 090509 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HSW5200 Behaviours and Allyship 090509 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HSW5300 Leading with Purpose in NDIS 090509 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
HSW5400 Agency and Voice of NDIS Parti 090509 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ICA1201 Automation Eng Foundation A 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA1202 Automation Eng Foundation B 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA2301 Auto Eng Subsystem Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA2302 ICAEng O&M Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA2303 ICAEng Intermediate Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA2311 ICAEng SubSystem Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA2312 ICAEng O&M Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA3301 ICAEng Advanced A 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA3302 ICAEng Advanced B 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA3314 ICAEng Sust Systems Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA3315 ICAEng Innovation Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
ICA4301 ICA Professional AdvTopics 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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IDK2203 Indig Environ Perspect & Knowl 050999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
INR1000 Intro International Relations 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
INR1003 Human Security 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
INR2000 Global Foreign Policy 090309 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
INR2001 Australian Foreign Relations 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
INR2003 Strategy and Security 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
INR3006 Terrorism and Defence 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
INR3007 Global Environmental Politics 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
ITD1100 ITD Guidelines and Practices 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ITD1210 Material Technologies 1 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ITD2220 Material Technologies 2 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ITD3110 Emerging Technologies 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
ITD3120 Design & Visual Communication 070105 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
JRN1010 Fake News & the Fourth Estate 100703 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
JRN1030 Reporting the News 100703 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
JRN2009 Features and Investigation 100703 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
JRN2100 Digital Storytelling in Jrn 100703 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
JRN2200 Communication Design 100703 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW1111 Australian Legal System 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW1115 Legal History 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW1116 Contract 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW1121 Criminal Law and Procedure 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW1126 Torts 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW1127 Equity and Trusts 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW1501 Business Law and Ethics 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW2211 Constitutional Law 090903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW2214 Property 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW2221 Administrative Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW2222 Public International Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW2224 Theories of Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW2500 Commercial Property Law 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3107 Environmental Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3110 Insolvency & Restructuring Law 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3311 Company Law 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3312 Lawyers' Ethics 090913 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3321 Evidence 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3322 Civil Procedure 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3405 Human Rights&Anti-Discrim Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3406 Intellectual Property Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3420 Sentencing and Murri Court 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3421 Family Law 090907 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3422 Succession Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3424 Property Conveyancing 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3442 Employment Law 090913 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3444 Competition and Consumer Law 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3463 Cross-Border Litigation 090909 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3464 International Business Law 090909 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3465 Comparative Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3466 Advocacy 090913 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3467 Health Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3469 Specialised Criminal Law 090905 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3472 Local Government Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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LAW3473 Construction Law 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3479 Family Violence&Child Protectn 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3482 Law and Religion 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3484 Media Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3486 Native Title Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3487 Data, Comm & Tech Law 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3490 Jessup Moot Competition 090999 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              3,406.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
LAW3491 Law and Justice Placement 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3492 Mooting Competition 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3500 Taxation Law A 090911 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3501 Taxation Law B 090901 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3610 International Enviro Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3715 European Union Law 090909 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3716 Government Accountability 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3719 Mediation Processes and Skills 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW3750 Sports Law 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW4006 Major Law Honours Dissertation 090999 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              3,406.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
LAW5111 Advanced Australian Legal Syst 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5115 Advanced Legal History 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5116 Advanced Contract 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5119 Advanced Criminal Procedure 090999 PGRD 0.25 543.00                                 425.00                                 543.00                                 543.00                                 543.00                                 
LAW5121 Adv Criminal Law and Procedure 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5126 Advanced Torts 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5127 Advanced Equity and Trusts 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5211 Advanced Constitutional Law 090903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5214 Advanced Property 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5221 Advanced Administrative Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5222 Advanced Public Int'l Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5224 Advanced Theories of Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5311 Advanced Company Law 090901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5312 Advanced Lawyers' Ethics 090913 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5321 Advanced Evidence 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW5322 Advanced Civil Procedure 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6001 Legal Research Methodology 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6107 Advanced Environmental Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6110 Adv Insolvency & Restruct Law 090901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6132 Advanced Taxation Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6405 Adv Human Rights & Anti-Discri 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6406 Adv Intellectual Property Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6420 Adv Sentencing and Murri Court 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6421 Advanced Family Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6422 Advanced Succession 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6424 Advanced Property Conveyancing 090901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6442 Advanced Employment Law 090913 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6444 Advanced Comp & Consumer Law 090901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6463 Adv Cross-Border Litigation 090909 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6464 Adv International Business Law 090909 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6465 Advanced Comparative Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6466 Advanced Advocacy 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6467 Advanced Health Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6469 Adv Special Crim Law & Proc 090905 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6472 Advanced Local Government Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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LAW6473 Advanced Construction Law 090901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6479 Adv Fam Violence&Child Protect 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6482 Advanced Law and Religion 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6484 Advanced Media Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6486 Advanced Native Title Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6487 Adv Data, Comm & Tech Law 090901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6490 Adv Jessup Int Moot 090999 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              3,406.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
LAW6491 Adv Law and Justice Placement 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6492 Advanced Mooting Competition 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6610 Adv International Enviro Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6715 Advanced European Union Law 090909 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6716 Adv Government Accountability 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6719 Accredited General Mediation 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6750 Advanced Sports Law 090999 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
LAW6801 Law Research Project 090999 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              3,406.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
LAW8074 Project Legal Issues 090901 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MAT1000 Mathematic Fundamentals 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT1100 Foundation Mathematics 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT1101 Discrete Maths for Computing 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT1102 Algebra and Calculus I 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT2100 Algebra and Calculus II 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT2200 Operations Research 1 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT2409 Numerical Computation in Pytho 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT3103 Math Model & Dynamics Systems 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT3105 Partial Differential Equations 010101 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT5002 Algebra and Calculus A 010101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT5200 Algebra and Calculus B 010101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT5300 Applied Operations Research A 010101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT5409 High Performance Computing 010199 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT6103 Advanced Math Modelling 010101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MAT6105 Advanced Partial Differential 010101 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MBA8001 Leveraging Your Leadership Ide 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8002 Making Decisions Strategically 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8003 Analysing Business Data 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8004 Leading a High-Performance Cul 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8005 Shaping Organisational Policy 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8006 Balancing Drivers of Business 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8007 Designing Systems for Impact 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8008 Communicating Strategically 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8009 Mobilising Your People 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8010 Leading Through a Crisis 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8011 Driving Growth and Innovation 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MBA8012 Dreaming Big (Capstone) 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MCH1201 MechEng Foundation A 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH1202 MechEng Foundation B 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH2301 MechEng SubSystem Topics 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH2302 MechEng O&M Topics 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH2303 MechEng Intermediate Topics 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH2311 MechEng Subsystem Project 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH2312 MechEng O&M Project 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH3301 MechEng Advanced A 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH3302 MechEng Advanced B 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              



Course Code Course Title Field of Ed Cd Course Level Units
CSP Commencing From 

2021
CSP Commenced Prior to  

2021
Professional Pathway 

Social Work
Professional Pathway 

Psychology
Postgrduate Clinical 

Psychology
MCH3311 MechEng Implementation Project 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH3312 MechEng Tech Design Project 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH3314 MechEng Sust Systems Project 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH3315 MechEng Innovation Project 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH4301 MechEng Professional AdvTopics 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MCH5000 Engineering Mechanics 030701 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MDS1001 Navigating University 120105 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MDS1002 Academic English 091599 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MDS1004 Humanities Fundamentals 090399 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MDS1006 Foundation Science 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MDS1007 Foundation Physics 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MDS2001 Employability & Prof Skills 120599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MDS2002 Thinking Contemporary Issues 120105 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MEC3107 Thermofluids 2 030799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC3903 Mechanical Practice 3 030799 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
MEC3905 Mechatronic Practice 030799 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
MEC4104 Renewable Energy Technology 030799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC4108 Thermofluids 3 030799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC4302 Computational Mech in Design 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC4403 Advanced Dynamics 030701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC5100 Computational Fluid Dynamics 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC5105 Combustion 030501 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC5107 Thermofluids 030701 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC5109 Aerospace Propulsion Systems 031501 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC5203 Fibre Reinforced Composites 030701 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MEC6203 Advanced Materials Technology 030305 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MGT1001 Cultivating Talent 080303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT1101 Human Capabilities for Bus 080399 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT2002 The Balanced Manager 080307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT2004 Supporting Employee Performanc 080303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT2009 Emerging Leaders 080307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT2301 Keeping People Safe and Well 080303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT2302 Thinking Like a Leader 080307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT2303 Cultivating Employee Engmt 080303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT3001 Global Leadership 080399 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT3002 Influencing Change 080307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT3005 Workforce Design 080303 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT3006 Navigating Employment Relation 080309 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT3007 Building Intelligent Organisat 080307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT3011 Lead for a Brighter Tomorrow 080307 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT3303 The Equipped Graduate 080399 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT5100 Harness Hum Cap for Future Wk 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT5101 Adaptive Leadership 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT5102 Strategy and Innovation 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT5103 Talent Strategy 080303 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6002 Org Project Mgmt Futures 080315 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6003 Scoping Value in Org Proj Mgmt 080315 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6004 Deliv Benefits to Stakeholders 080315 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6005 Delivering Org Project Mgmt 080315 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6006 Organisational Project M'ment 080315 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6007 Org Proj Mgmt Strategy Alignmt 080315 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6008 Design Sust Org Proj Mgmt 080315 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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MGT6040 Entr'p Innovation & Creativity 080301 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6130 Optimising Wkforce Capability 080303 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6133 Leading Organisational Change 080307 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6134 People and Culture 080303 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6137 Leading Successful Teams 080307 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6138 Leading Leaders 080307 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6143 Contemp HR Issues for Managers 080303 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6147 The Leader's Mind 080307 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6149 Building an Engaged Workforce 080303 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MGT6606 The Ready Bus Professional 080399 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MID2599 Midwifery Professional Prac 3 060303 UGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
MID2699 Midwifery Professional Prac 4 060303 UGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
MID3202 Health & Mental Wellbeing 060303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MID3211 Pharm, Diagnostics & Screening 060303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MID5011 Foundations of Midwifery 060303 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MID5012 Pharm, Screen, Diag for Mid 060303 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MID5022 Health and Cultural Practices 060303 PGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
MID5199 Professional Midwifery Prac 1 060303 PGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
MID5299 Professional Midwifery Prac 2 060303 PGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
MID6021 Midwifery Challenges 060303 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
MID6023 Transition Prof Midwifery Prac 060303 PGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
MIN2901 Mining Practice 030303 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
MKT1001 Marketing Fundamentals 080505 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT1002 Consumer Psychology 080599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT1100 Customer Experience 080505 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT2001 Integrated Marketing Comm 080599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT2100 Service Relationship Marketing 080505 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT2101 Creativity in Marketing 080505 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT3001 Marketing Intelligence 080599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT3100 Dig Marketing & Social Media 080505 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT3101 Emot Intelligence & Marketing 080505 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT5001 Service Experience 080505 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT6001 Consumer Behaviour 080505 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT6012 Marketing Strategy 080505 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT6100 Digital Marketing Analytics 080505 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MKT6101 Marketing Tools & Tech 080505 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MNG1201 MiningEngineeringFoundationA 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG1202 MiningEngineeringFoundationB 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG2301 Mining Eng Subsystem Topics 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG2302 MinEng O&M Topics 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG2303 MinEng Intermediate Topics 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG2311 MinEng SubSystem Project 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG2312 MinEng O&M Project 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG3301 Mining Engineering Advanced A 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG3302 Mining Engineering Advanced B 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG3303 MngEng Advanced C 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MNG3312 Mining Tech Design Project 030303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MSC6002 Research Project II 029999 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
MSC6100 Research Project 029999 PGRD 4 4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              
MSD1502 Australian Media Industries 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MSD1600 TV & Streaming Platforms 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MSD3500 Reading Film: Hollywood 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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MSD3502 Games and Gaming 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
MTR1201 Mechatronic Eng Foundation A 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR1202 MtrEng Foundation B 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR2301 MtrEng SubSystem Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR2302 Mechatronic Eng O&M Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR2303 MtronEng Intermediate Topics 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR2311 MtrEng Subsystem Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR2312 MtrEng O&M Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR3301 MtrEng Advanced A 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR3302 MtrEng Advanced B 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR3314 MTREng Sust Systems Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR3315 MtrEng Innovation Project 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR4301 MtrEng Professional AdvTopics 030799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR5000 Mechatronic Robot Principles 030799 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR5011 Mechatronic and Control System 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR5201 Adv Control Sensing Data Filtr 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR5211 Industrial Robotics 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR6301 Advanced Image Processing 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MTR6311 Mobile Robotics 039999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI1001 Collaborative Music Practice 1 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI1002 Collaborative Music Practice 2 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI1006 Musical Contexts: Pop Music 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI1010 Guitar Skills 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI1011 Digital Composition 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI1013 Decoding Music 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI2002 Popular Songwriting 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI2003 Collaborative Music Practice 3 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI2004 Collaborative Music Practice 4 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI2009 Recording and Music Production 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI3012 Muse Contexts: Critical Pers 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI3013 Musical Craft 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI3014 Investigating Music 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI3015 Leadership Development 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI3016 Music Project 1 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
MUI3017 Music Project 2 100101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
NSC1501 Bioscience 010913 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
NSC2500 Pharm & Pathophysiology Health 019907 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
NUR1100 Introduction to Nursing 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR1102 Literacies & Comm Health Care 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR1103 Context Professional Nurs Prac 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR1105 Communication for Health Care 060301 UGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
NUR1120 Burden of Disease Hlth Equity 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR1204 Aboriginl Torrs Strait Isl Hlt 060307 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR1206 Primary Health Care in Nursing 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR1396 Nursing Practice Theory 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR1398 Foundation Nursing Prac Theory 060301 UGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
NUR1399 Foundations Nursing Practice 060301 UGRD 0.5 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 296.00                                 
NUR2101 Episodes of Care A 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR2102 Clinical Skills for Practice A 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR2200 Mental Health Care Across Life 060305 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR2203 Episodes of Care B 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR2204 Clinical Skills for Practice B 060399 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
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NUR2299 Developing Nursing Practice A 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR2399 Developing Nursing Practice B 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3020 Professional Transitions 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3201 Quality, Safety and Risk 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3299 Contemporary Nursing Practice 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3300 Clinical Evidence Based Prac 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3302 Healthy Ageing 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3397 Complex Care A 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3398 Complex Care B 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3399 Transition to Prof Practice 060301 UGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
NUR3400 Prof Readiness for Nursing 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3499 Transition to Prof Practice 060301 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3599 Mental Health Care in Practice 060305 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR3799 Trans to Rural and Remote Prac 060301 UGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
NUR6060 Health Policy Analysis &Review 060301 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
NUR6340 The Law & Health Care Practice 060399 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
OCT1101 Foundations of OT 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT1102 The Occupation 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT1201 OT Theory and Practice 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT2101 The Person 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT2102 The Environment 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT2103 Health as a Barrier & Enabler 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT2201 OT Reasoning/Responsibilities 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT2202 OT with Children/Adolescents 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT2203 OT and Mental Health 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT3101 OT with Adults & Older Persons 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT3102 Occupational Therapy in Contxt 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT3103 Advanced OT Skills 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT3201 OT Professional Practice 1 061703 UGRD 3 3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              
OCT4101 OT Professional Practice 2 061703 UGRD 3 3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              
OCT4201 Transition to Practice 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT4203 OT in Rural Communities 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OCT4204 OT as a Complex Process 061703 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OSP1101 Overseas Study Program 090399 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
OSP1102 Overseas Study Program 090399 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
OSP1103 Overseas Study Program 090399 UGRD 3 6,522.00                              3,060.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              
OSP1201 Overseas Study Program 039999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
OSP1202 Overseas Study Program 039999 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
OSP1203 Overseas Study Program 039999 UGRD 3 3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              3,576.00                              
OSP1301 Overseas Study Program 090999 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
OSP1302 Overseas Study Program 090999 UGRD 2 4,348.00                              3,406.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
OSP1303 Overseas Study Program 090999 UGRD 3 6,522.00                              5,109.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              
OSP1401 Overseas Study Program 070303 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
OSP1402 Overseas Study Program 070303 UGRD 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
OSP1403 Overseas Study Program 070303 UGRD 3 1,776.00                              1,776.00                              1,776.00                              1,776.00                              1,776.00                              
PCM1000 Your Media Toolkit 080509 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PCM1001 Pitch, Copy & Concept Design 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PCM2000 Running Campaigns 080509 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PHT1010 Prof Photography Technique 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PHT1011 Digital Imaging Essentials 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PHT2000 Prof Photo Genres & Styles 100303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHT2001 Photo Studio and Fieldwork 100303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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PHT2003 Emerging Prof Portfolio 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PHT3001 Short Video for DSLR 100303 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY1104 Physics 1 010301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY1911 Physics 2 010301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY2207 Optics 010301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY2300 Modern Physics 010301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY3304 Photonics 010301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY3305 Quantum Mechanics 010301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY5000 Concepts in Physics 010301 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY5001 Concepts in Astronomy 010301 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PHY6001 Observational Astrophysics 010303 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
PHY6002 Stellar Astrophysics 010303 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
PHY6003 Planetary Systems 010303 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
PHY6004 Galactic Astrophysics and Cosm 010303 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
PMC1101 Public Health 061399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC1110 Introduction to Paramedicine 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC1200 Intro Evidence-Based Practice 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC1202 Paramedic Skills 2 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC1303 Paramedic Placement 1 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC1500 Foundations of Pathophysiology 010913 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
PMC2000 Pharmacology for Paramedics 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC2102 Paramedic Skills 3 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC2111 CardioConditions&Emerg 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC2112 RespiratoryCond&Emerg 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC2201 Multi Trauma 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC2202 Paramedic Skills 4 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC2203 Paramedic Placement 2 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC2211 BehaviouralConditions&Emerg 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3000 Ethics, Law & Culture 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3103 Paramedicine Placement 3 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3110 Paramedicine Principles 3 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3111 Medical&SurgicalCond&Emerg 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3201 Practice & Leadership for Prof 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3203 Paramedic Placement 4 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3220 Applied Paramedicine 1 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PMC3230 Applied Paramedicine 2 069905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
POL1001 Democracy & Power in Australia 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
POL1002 Soft Power Politics 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
POL2002 Politics of New Technology 090101 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
POL3000 Public Policy 090103 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PPR1000 Prof Practice - Introductory 1 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR1001 Prof Practice - Introductory 2 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR1002 Prof Practice - Introductory 3 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR1003 Prof Practice - Introductory 4 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR2000 Prof Practice - Intermediate 1 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR2001 Prof Practice - Intermediate 2 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR2002 Prof Practice - Intermediate 3 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR2003 Prof Practice - Intermediate 4 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR3000 Prof Practice - Advanced 1 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR3001 Prof Practice - Advanced 2 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR3002 Prof Practice - Advanced 3 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR3003 Prof Practice - Advanced 4 129999 UGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
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PPR6000 Professional Practice 1 129999 PGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR6001 Professional Practice 2 129999 PGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR6002 Professional Practice 3 129999 PGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PPR6003 Professional Practice 4 129999 PGRD 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
PRL2002 Community Consult & Engagement 100799 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PRL2006 Event Planning 080509 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PRL3005 Reputation Management 080509 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY1010 Foundation Psychology A 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY1020 Foundation Psychology B 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY1040 Intro Cultural Safety in Prac 090399 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY1101 Critical Thinking 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY1102 Interpersonal Skills 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY1104 Intro to Professional Practice 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY1105 Foundational Counselling Skil 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY2010 Social Processes of Behaviour 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY2030 Developmental Psychology 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY2040 Human Information Processing 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY2050 Facilitation and Negotiation 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY2100 Research Methods Psychology A 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY2104 Research Skills in Action 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY2105 Beginning Psychotherapy 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3004 Advanced Counselling Skills 090513 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3010 Assessment of Behaviour 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3030 Abnormal Psychology 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3050 Counselling Psychology 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3060 Learning & Behaviour Change 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3110 Clinical Health Psychology 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3111 Research Methods Psychology B 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3180 Practicum A 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3190 Practicum B 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3250 Sport and Exercise Psychology 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3430 Sleep Psychology and Wellbeing 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY3730 Industrial & Orga'l Psychology 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY4000 Psychology Honours Project 090701 UGRD 4 8,696.00                              4,080.00                              8,696.00                              4,768.00                              8,696.00                              
PSY4020 Ethical & Professional Practic 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY4040 Psychological Interventions 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY4070 Assessment & Interview Skills 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY4111 Advanced Research Approaches 090701 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              
PSY5050 Evidence-based Prac for Psych 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY5060 Child & Adolescent Psychology 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY5070 Adult Psychopathology 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY5110 Ethical, Legal & Profes Issues 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY5130 Psychology Practicum 1 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY5140 Comprehensive Psychological As 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY5145 Psychological Treatmnt & Inter 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY5230 Psychology Practicum 2 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY8050 Advanced Clinical Intervention 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY8140 Psychology Practicum 3 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY8150 Psychology Practicum 4 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY8210 Adv Clinical Intervention II 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY8260 Adv Child & Adol Psych 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
PSY8270 Advanced Psychopathology 090701 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              592.00                                 
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PSY8340 Psychology Practicum 3 090701 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              1,184.00                              
PSY8350 Psychology Practicum 4 090701 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              1,184.00                              
PTH1101 Foundations of Physiotherapy I 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH1201 Fndtns of Physiotherapy II 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH2101 Fund of Exercise and Physio 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH2102 Musculoskeletal Physio I 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH2103 Foundations of Physio III 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH2201 Physio Across the Lifespan 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH2202 Musculoskeletal Physio II 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH3101 Neurorehab Physiotherapy 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH3102 Musculoskeletal III 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH3103 Acute Care Physiotherapy 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH3201 Paediatric Physiotherapy 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH3202 Complex & Chronic Cases - Life 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH3203 Acute Care Management 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH3300 Preparation for Clinical Prac 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH4001 Physio Prof Practice I 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH4002 Physio Prof Practice II 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH4003 Physio Prof Practice III 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH4004 Physio Prof Practice IV 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PTH4005 Physio Prof Practice V 061701 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PUH8010 Integrated Core A 061399 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
PUH8020 Integrated Core B 061399 PGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
PUH8030 Pub Health in Practice A 061399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PUH8040 Public Health in Practice B 061399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PUH8070 Placement A 061399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PUH8080 Placement B 061399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PUH8091 Global Health Promotion 061399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PUH8092 Climate Change and Health 061399 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PWI5703 Adv Road & Pavement Engineer 030999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PWR3301 PowrEng Advanced A 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PWR3302 PowrEng Advanced B 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PWR3314 PowrEng Sust Systems Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PWR3315 PowrEng Innovation Project 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
PWR4301 PowrEng Professional AdvTopics 031399 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN1201 Environmental Studies 050999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN2200 Ecology for Sustainability 050999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN2201 Ecological Methods 010905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN3103 Applied Terrestrial Ecology 010905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN3104 Applied Freshwater Ecology 010905 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN3301 Biodiversity and Conservation 050999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN3302 Sustainable Resource Use 050999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN6101 Environment, Society and Susta 050999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN6202 Conservation for Sustainable 050999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
REN6203 Sustainability Science 050999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
RES9004 Research Design 129999 RSCH 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
RES9005 Qual Research Techniques 129999 RSCH 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
RES9040 Masters Res Proj 0.5 (H) 129999 RSCH 0.5 1,087.00                              851.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
RES9041 Masters Res Proj 0.5 (L) 129999 RSCH 0.5 1,087.00                              851.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
RES9055 Masters Research Project 1 (H) 129999 RSCH 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
RES9056 Masters Research Project 1 (L) 129999 RSCH 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
RES9100 Doctoral Res Proj (L) PT 129999 RSCH 0.5 1,087.00                              851.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
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RES9200 Doctoral Res Proj (H) PT 129999 RSCH 0.5 1,087.00                              851.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
RES9300 Doctoral Res Proj (L) FT 129999 RSCH 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
RES9400 Doctoral Res Proj (H) FT 129999 RSCH 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
RES9505 PhD Studies Administration 030399 RSCH 0 -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                        -                                       
RES9521 Research Internship 0.5 (H) 129999 RSCH 0.5 1,087.00                              851.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
RES9522 Research Internship 0.5 (L) 129999 RSCH 0.5 1,087.00                              851.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SBE1001 Foundations of Tertiary Study 031101 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
SBE1002 Building Employability 031101 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
SBE4401 Research Practices in SBE 031199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SBE4402 Research Project 031199 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
SCA1001 Persuasve Comms 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCA1002 Intro to Creative & Crit Think 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCA1222 Public Speaking for Lawyers 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCA2001 Cultural Respo & Create Coms 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCA2002 Arts Business 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCA4000 Honours Dissertation 1 109999 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
SCA4001 Honours Dissertation 2 109999 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
SCA4002 Research Practice A 109999 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
SCA4003 Research Practice B 109999 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
SCA6222 Adv Public Speaking for Lawyer 109999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI1001 Succeeding in Science 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI2001 Are We Alone? 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI2201 How Science Changes the World 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI3301 Science Project 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI3302 Work-Integrated-Learning 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI3304 Integrative Science Portfolio 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI4400 Mechanics of Research 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI4403 Special Study in Science 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI4405 Research Practice and Ethics 019999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI4421 Science Honours Project A 019999 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
SCI4422 Science Honours Project B 019999 UGRD 4 4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              
SCI6101 Science in Practice 120199 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SCI6102 Research Skills 120199 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,703.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SCI6103 Essentials for Prof Scientists 019999 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SCI9000 Master Sci Disser'n P/T Maths 010199 RSCH 2 1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              1,184.00                              
SCI9002 Master Sci Disser'n F/T Maths 010199 RSCH 4 2,368.00                              2,368.00                              2,368.00                              2,368.00                              2,368.00                              
SCI9003 Master Sci Disser'n F/T (Sci) 019999 RSCH 4 4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              4,768.00                              
SES1002 Intro to Sport and Exercise 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES1101 Growth, Development & Lifespan 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES1103 Nutrition and Exercise 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2102 Motor Control and Learning 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2103 Functional Anatomy 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2104 Exercise Physiology 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2105 Research Methods & Statistics 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2201 Health Exercise & Sport Assess 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2202 Biomechanics 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2203 Physical Activity and Health 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES2205 Exercise Prescription 1 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES3101 Exercise Prescription 2 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES3130 CEP for Young People 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES3202 Clinical Practice Skills 1 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES3205 Ind Study in Sport & Exercise 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              



Course Code Course Title Field of Ed Cd Course Level Units
CSP Commencing From 

2021
CSP Commenced Prior to  

2021
Professional Pathway 

Social Work
Professional Pathway 

Psychology
Postgrduate Clinical 

Psychology
SES3206 Strength Training & Condition 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES3231 CEP for Adult to Middle Age 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES3399 Sport and Exer Sci Prof Place 069903 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES4101 CEP for Mature to Later Years 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES4102 Clinical Practice Skills 2 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES4105 Independ Study Sport&Exercise2 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES4199 Clinical Prof Placement 1 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES4200 Exercise Physiology Clinical 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES4203 Clinical Practice Skills 3 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES4299 Clinical Prof Placement 2 061799 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES5000 Fund Principles Strength Cond 069903 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
SES5001 Sci Principles Strength Cond 069903 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
SES5101 Athl Test Mont Sport 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES5102 Sports Nutrition & Performance 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES5103 Comm Lead Negotiation Sport 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES5105 Tech Data Sci Strength Cond 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES5106 Inj Prev Rehab Athl 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6001 Applied Biomechanics 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6003 Advanced Motor Control & Learn 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6005 Advanced Exercise Physiology 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6006 Adv Exercise Prescription 1 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6007 Adv Exercise Prescription 2 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6008 Applied Anatomy & Physiology 010913 PGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SES6103 Advanced Nutrition & Exercise 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6200 Strength Cond Methods I 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6202 Monitor Athl Work Health Perf 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6203 Strength Cond Methods II 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6206 Adv Strength Training & Cond 069903 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SES6402 Strength & Conditioning Prac I 069903 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
SES6403 Strength &Conditioning Prac II 069903 PGRD 2 4,348.00                              2,040.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              4,348.00                              
SOC1000 Introduction to Social Justice 090301 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SOC1002 Building Social Capital 090301 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SOC2022 Theories of Power 090301 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SOC3002 Social Enterprise 090301 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SPT1208 Intro to Space Technology 031599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPT2308 Topics in Spacecraft Subsystem 031599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPT2318 Spacecraft Design Project 031599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPT3308 Topics in Space Mission Lifecy 031599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPT3309 Advanced Space Applications 031599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPT3318 Space Mission Operations Proj 031599 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY1100 Intro SP Practice: Comp Care 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY1300 Linguistics for Speech Pathol 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY2200 Comm & Swal Across Lifespan 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY2300 Hearing and Communication 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY2400 Practice Education 1 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY2500 Cult & Ling Div & Glob Citz 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY3100 Communication and Swallowing 1 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY3200 Communication and Swallowing 3 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY3300 Practice Education 2 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY3400 Communication and Swallowing 2 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY3500 Practice Education 3 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY4000 Practice Education 4 061707 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
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SPY4200 Innov Creativity & Career Well 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY4450 Communication and Swallowing 4 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY4460 Communication and Swallowing 5 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SPY4600 Transition to the Workforce 061707 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
STA1003 Fundamental Statistics 010103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA1004 Fundamental Stats for Accntnts 010103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA2100 Evaluating Information 010103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA2190 Experimental Design & Analysis 010103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA2301 Distribution Theory 010103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA3200 Multvrt Stat Mthds 010103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA3301 Statistical Models 010103 UGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA6100 Multvrt Anlysis High-Dim Data 010103 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA6190 Applied Exp Design Analysis 010103 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA6200 Statistics for Quant Research 010103 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
STA6302 Applied Statistical Models 010103 PGRD 1 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 592.00                                 
SVY1010 Metrology for Surveyors 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY1102 Introduction to Surveying 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY1110 Introduction to GNSS 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY2100 Surveying WIL 1 031101 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
SVY2104 Applied Survey & Computations 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY2202 Photogrammetry & Drone Mapping 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY2300 Surveying WIL2 031101 UGRD 0.5 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 596.00                                 
SVY2301 Terrestrial Mapping 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY2302 Mine Surveying 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY2303 Construction Surveying 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY3105 Error Analysis and Adjustment 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY3107 Applied Geodesy 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY3302 Property Valuation&Development 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY3304 Cadastral Surveying (Qld) 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY3306 Cadastral Surveying (NSW) 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY3400 Advanced Surveying 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY4304 Land and Cadastral Law 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY4309 Prac Manag't Spatial Scientist 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SVY4405 Spatial Data Integration 031101 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
SWH3300 App Ment Hea, Ill & Psch Disab 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWH3400 Research for Human Sciences 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWH3500 Honours Research Proposal 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWH4100 Pol of Place:Reg, Rur&Rem Prac 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWH4300 Practice Ready: Global Context 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWH4400 Soc Pol as Drive Sys Change 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWH4500 Honours Research 1 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWH4600 Honours Research 2 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK1000 Landscape of Soc Work&Hum Serv 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK1100 Decolonising Social Work 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK1400 Work P'ship Child, Youth & Fam 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK1500 Coll Action & Comm Dev 090599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK2000 App Theor & F'work in Pract 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK2010 Hum Rights, Leg Iss & Eth Prac 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK2100 Chal Able: Div, Diff & Dis 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK2200 Intersec as Critical Practice 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK2211 Deconstructing Delinquency 090599 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK2300 Health as a Social Idea 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
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SWK3000 Field Placement 1 090501 UGRD 3 6,522.00                              3,060.00                              3,576.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              
SWK3100 Prof Prac 1: Build R'ships 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK3200 Contemp Pres: Nav Dom&Fam Viol 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWK4000 Field Placement 2 090501 UGRD 3 6,522.00                              3,060.00                              3,576.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              
SWK4200 Prof Prac 2: Trauma Social Wrk 090501 UGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM5000 Critical Social Work Practice 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM5001 Social Work Elevate 1 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM5002 Social Work Elevate 2 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM5100 First Nations Peoples 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM5200 Building Relationships 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM5400 Critical Social Work Practice 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM5500 Social Work Field Education 1 090501 PGRD 3 6,522.00                              3,060.00                              3,576.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              
SWM6003 Driving Social Innovation 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6004 Creative Arts in Social Work 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6005 Emancipatory Social Work Prac 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6006 Disaster Management 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6007 Social Work & Private Practice 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6008 Technology and Social Work 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6009 Australian NDIS 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6010 Behaviours of Protest 090501 PGRD 0.5 1,087.00                              510.00                                 596.00                                 1,087.00                              1,087.00                              
SWM6110 Health and Mental Health 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM6220 Trauma Informed Social Work 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM6550 Social Work Field Education 2 090501 PGRD 3 6,522.00                              3,060.00                              3,576.00                              6,522.00                              6,522.00                              
SWM6700 People as Place 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM6800 Advanced Research 1 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
SWM6900 Advanced Research 2 090501 PGRD 1 2,174.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              2,174.00                              2,174.00                              
THT1000 Foundation Actor Skills 100199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT1001 Making Theatre History 1 100103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT1002 Making Theatre History 2 100103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT1003 Theatre in Communities 100103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT1004 Acting and Interpretation 100199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT1005 Acting and Interpretation 2 100199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT2001 The Creative Artist 100199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT2002 Stage and Screen 100199 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT2003 Educational Drama 100103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT2004 Theatre and Adaptation 100103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT3003 D'turgy and Dramatic Resp 100103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT3004 The Body as Story 100103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
THT3007 Theatre Making Projects 100199 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
THT3008 Professional Acting Projects 100199 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
TVR2005 Radio OB & Podcast 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
TVR3001 Broadcast Comm Prod 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
TVR3002 News & Magazine Production 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
TVR3003 Radio Programming & Promotions 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
TVR3004 Major Broadcast Project 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
TVR3005 Dist Channels & Social Media 109999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
URP1001 Intro to Urban & Regional Plan 040103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
URP2002 Local Gov Planning Prac & Tech 040103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
URP3200 Regional planning 040103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
URP3201 Sustainable Urban Design & Dev 040103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
URP4001 Movement Network Planning 040103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
URP4002 Urban & Regnl Plan Theory 040103 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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VAP3012 Prof Visual Art Project 100399 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
VIS1012 Foundational Studio Practice 100301 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
VIS1101 Movements Moments Events 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
VIS1201 Ways of Seeing Art 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
VIS1302 Innovation in Art 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
VIS1402 Artists&their Studio Practice 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
VIS2032 Intermediate Studio Practice 100301 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
VIS2101 Visual Storytelling 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
VIS2202 Curatorial Management 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
VIS3012 Advanced Studio Practice 100301 UGRD 2 2,384.00                              2,040.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              2,384.00                              
VIS3101 Contemporary Culture 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
VIS3202 Global Cultures 100301 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,020.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WAT1101 Introduction to Water Science 059999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WAT2100 Climate and Water Interactions 050999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WAT2202 Catchment Water Resource Manag 059999 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WLF1101 Management of Wildlife 050901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WLF1201 Skills to Manage Wildlife 059901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WLF2201 Vertebrate Pests & Biosecurity 059901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WLF3101 Management Principles 050901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
WLF3201 Captive Wildlife Management 050901 UGRD 1 1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              1,192.00                              
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